

M-23/23
Reg-23/23

30.08.23

Today is fixed for SR.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
P.O has been transfer.
The case is adjourned today.
To 23.11.23 for SR.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip