

M-23/23
Regd. No. 23/23

06.05.24

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira

SR has been returned without service

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites at once

To 27.06.24 for SR.

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip