

M 23/23  
**Reg No.23/23**

**27.06.24**

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira along with information and F.I.R. copy.

Let the same be kept with the record.

To 29.10.24 for SR.

Petitioner is directed to file requisites at once.

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip